SARVODAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Kharkhauda Town, Meerut, UP – 245206)

Senior Secondary, Affiliated to CBSE - New Delhi

Affiliation No. 2132400

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE LIST (SMC) 2021-2022 Rev. 3.4							
Sn.	Member Name	Father/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with Address	Residential Address	Phone Office	Mobile Number
1	Dr. MAHENDER SINGH	Mr. GOPI CHAND	PRESIDENT	PRINCIPAL (Rtd.)	38, NANDAN NAGAR, MEERUT, UP	9411022896	9411022896
2	Dr. PANKAJ TYAGI	Mr. G.S. TYAGI	VICE PRESIDENT	PRINCIPAL	499/6, JAGRATI VIHAR, MEERUT, UP	7017999614	9557263344
3	Dr. VINOD KUMAR	Mr. RANJEET SINGH	MANAGER	EMPLOYEE (Rtd.)	371/6, JAGRATI VIHAR, MEERUT, UP	7668219532	9719164998
4	Mr. DINESH KUMAR	Mr. DEVDUTTA	CASHIER	TEACHER (Rtd.)	D-91, PALLAV PURAM, MEERUT, UP	9719110298	9719110298
5	Dr. S. C. TYAGI	Mr. RAMESHWAR DAYAL	MEMBER	ASSO. PROFESSOR (Rtd.)	18-B, MURARI PURAM, MEERUT, UP	7055820874	7055820874
6	Ms. VANDANA TYAGI	Mr. MAHAVEER PRASHAD TYAGI	MEMBER	SERVICE	347, PANCHWATI COLONEY, SHATABDI NAGAR, MEERUT, UP	9868023312	9868023312
7	Dr. NITIN TYAGI	Mr. RAMOUTAR	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	Assit. PROFESSOR	KHARKHAUDA, MEERUT, UP - 245206	9456262491	9456262491
8	Mr. DEEPAK TYAGI	Mr. F.S.TYAGI	MEMBER	SERVICE	103, C-BLOCK, DAWARKA, DELHI - 110078	9910222455	9910222455
9	Mr. ABHISHEK TYAGI	Mr. VINOD KUMAR	MEMBER	ADVOCATE	569, E-BLOCK, SHASTRI NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, UP	9999600820	9999600820
10	Mr. ROBIN	Mr. BRAHM JEET SINGH	MEMBER SECRETARY	PRINCIPAL	28/6, STREET NO. 1, SUBASH NAGAR, MEERUT, UP	9411617794	7060954483
11	Ms. SHALINI SHARMA	Mr. C.D. SHARMA	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	TEACHER	MANDHYA, KHARKHAUDA, MEERUT, UP - 245206	9837211555	9837211555
12	Mr. PRADEEP GUPTA	Mr. D.N. GUPTA	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	TEACHER	7/3, RAM BAGH COLONEY, NEAR NAUCHANDI, MEERUT, UP - 250002	8273551141	8273551141
13	Mr. RAKESH KUMAR	Mr. BRAHMANAND	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	FARMER	MAIN ROAD, KHARKHAUDA, MEERUT -245206	7453990611	7453990611
14	Mr. R.K. JAIN	Mr.	CBSE NOMINATED	PRINCIPAL	PRINCIPAL, JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, SARDHANA, MEERUT, UP	9456428465	9456428465
15	Dr. P.K. TYAGI	Mr. HARI SINGH	CBSE NOMINATED	JD	JOINT DIRECTOR, HRD, DELHI Govt.	8588957544	8588957544
16	NOMINATED BY DIRECTOR/DE OF EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, UP	Mr.	UP Govt. NOMINATED	SERVICE	Education Department, Meerut, UP	121000000	121000000